
www.arialoil.com

ARIAL OIL
Motor Oil from Germany

ARIAL ExTLiFe SAE 0W-30 BL04

This universal synthetic motor oil is suitable for use in 
petrol and diesel engines, with or without turbo-charging. 
This product meets the requirements of several OEM’s 
and thus has a wide application.

ACEA C3; API SN/CF; BMW Longlife-04; MB 
229.31/229.51/229.52; Renault RN0700/0710

A universal synthetic motor oil, developed according to 
the most recent technology and based on specially select-
ed base oils with a high natural viscosity index. With the 
addition of a well-balanced choice of advanced additives 
the following properties are obtained:
– a high and very stable viscosity index
– a high resistance against shearing
– a very fast cold start
– a safe lubrication film at very high temperatures
– reduced formation of combustion ashes
– a very good detergency and dispersion
– a very strong protection against wear, corrosion and 
foaming.

SKU: AR0030030xx

Performance level:

Product description:

Density at 15°C, kg/l:  0,847
Viscosity -35°C, mPa.s:  5640
Viscosity 40°C, mm²/s:  59,90
Viscosity 100°C, mm²/s:  12,20
Viscosity Index:  203
Flash Point COC, °C:  224
Pour Point, °C:  -45
Total Base Number, mgKOH/g:  8,0
Sulphate Ash, %:  0,78

Categories:

 Passenger Car

Typicals:

Packaging:

*CP pallet size 114 x 114 cm.
 The number of boxes on a pallet may vary depending on the order.

LITRES PACKING PER BOX PER PALLET

1

5

20

60

208

1000

Canister

Canister

Canister

Barrel

Barrel

Pallet tank

12

4

–

–

–

–

*600

*120

24

9

4

1

http://www.arialoil.com

