



ARIAL ExTLiFe SAE 0W-30 BL04

This universal synthetic motor oil is suitable for use in petrol and diesel engines, with or without turbo-charging. This product meets the requirements of several OEM's and thus has a wide application.

Performance level:

ACEA C3; API SN/CF; BMW Longlife-04; MB 229.31/229.51/229.52; Renault RN0700/0710

Product description:

A universal synthetic motor oil, developed according to the most recent technology and based on specially selected base oils with a high natural viscosity index. With the addition of a well-balanced choice of advanced additives the following properties are obtained:

- a high and very stable viscosity index
- a high resistance against shearing
- a very fast cold start
- a safe lubrication film at very high temperatures
- reduced formation of combustion ashes
- a very good detergency and dispersion
- a very strong protection against wear, corrosion and foaming.

Typicals:

Density at 15°C, kg/l:	0,847
Viscosity -35°C, mPa.s:	5640
Viscosity 40°C, mm²/s:	59,90
Viscosity 100°C, mm²/s:	12,20
Viscosity Index:	203
Flash Point COC, °C:	224
Pour Point, °C:	-45
Total Base Number, mgKOH/g:	8,0
Sulphate Ash, %:	0,78

SKU: AR0030030xx

Categories:

Passenger Car

Packaging:

LITRES	PACKING	PER BOX	PER PALLET
1	Canister	12	*600
5	Canister	4	*120
20	Canister	-	24
60	Barrel	-	9
208	Barrel	-	4
1000	Pallet tank	-	1

^{*}CP pallet size 114 x 114 cm.

The number of boxes on a pallet may vary depending on the order.